APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL INFORMATION DETAILS

NO.

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL RM PUBLIC SCH SAFAPUR BISHAMBHARPUR
GOPALGANJ BR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 330874
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 65899
4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE RM PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAFAPUR, BISHAMBHARPUR,

GOPALGANJ, - 841427

5 PRINCIPAL NAME PRAKASH P J

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID PRINCIPAL.RMPS@GMAIL.COM
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9771637167

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOLS

WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/grant.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/sOCIETY_MEMBER.pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS

APPLICABLE

& COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/NOC.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL
IF APPLICABLE

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/RTE1.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/building_safety.pdf




NOTE:

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/FIRE_SAFETY1.pdf

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/Self_Declaration.pdf

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/water_sanitization1.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR
SCHOOLS WEBSITE

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/fee.pdf

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/CALENDAR.pdf

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/SMC.pdf

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/pta.pdf

https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/board_results.pdf

SL

NO.

1

INFORMATION

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

DETAILS

PRAKASH P J

72

12



TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

34

26

1:30
NEHA KUMARI, B.A, B.Ed

ANJU KUMARI SINHA, B.A, B.Ed

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

SL | YEAR NO. OF
NO. REGISTERED
STUDENTS

1 2025 276 262

RESULT CLASS: XIlI

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

94.92 NA

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS

1 2025 69 45

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

PASS REMARKS

PERCENTAGE

65.21 NA

SL INFORMATION

NO.

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF
THE SCHOOL

DETAILS

9030

55 & 47

6 & 56

YES
16
30

https://youtu.be/mU7jXVAzQdQ



F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.
1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

S P Yadav

PRATIMA KUMARI

ANJU KUMARI SINHA

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR SONI

NEHA KUMARI

RAVI PRAKASH SINGH

DIPTI RAY

PANKAJ SINGH

PRIYAM KUMARI

JITENDRA KUMAR RAI

SAHANA YASMIN

NARGIS HAIDER

SURUCHI KUMARI SINGH

ROSHANI KUMARI

Anil Kumar Mishra

RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH

ARPITA SINGH

PRITI KUMARI

ANURAG KUMAR ANUJ

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

KABITA TAMANG

RANI SINGH

MEERA SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION
TGT M.Sc

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

B.A

B.A

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.A

M.Sc

B.A

M.A

B.C.A

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

M.Sc

M.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.Sc



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

89

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

RAJ SHREE

Shudhanshu Kumar

KUNAL KUMAR

REMYA K ANAND

PUNAM PATEL

SHRADDHA SHRI

PRABHAT KUMAR PANDEY

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH

AAISHA KHATOON

PRABHAKAR MISHRA

MANSOOR ALAM

AMRIT RAJ

NATBAR KUMAR SINGH

SONALIKA RAY

AMAR KUMAR SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI

BEAUTI KUMARI

PUJA TAMANG

AKRITI BHUJEL

SRIDAM CHHETRI

ESTHER YOLMO

NEHA THAPA

PRASID TAMANG

SNEHA RAI

GURIYA KUMARI

MUSHKAN KUMARI

SNEHA SHARMA

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PET

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

B.A

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

BPE

B.A

B.A

M.Sc

B.Sc

M.A

B.A

B.Sc

M.Com

B.A

M.Com

B.Sc

B.A

B.A

BCA

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

MAHIMA KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

NIKEE KUMARI

SUGAM GIRI

NEHA PANDEY

ABDUL HAQUE

BITTU KUMAR SINGH

PRAKASH P J

SAMIR AHMAD FARUKI

MOHAMMAD JAVED

ARGHA SEN GUPTA

ANJU KUMARI

MANISH KUMAR PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR YADAV

VIVEK RAJ

VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY

RAVI KUMAR

ABRAR ALI

NIKEE KUMARI

SATYAM KUMAR

PRIYANSHU KUMARI

RIYA KUMARI

SHIVAM GUPTA

RAHUL RAMAJIPRASAD
KUSHWAHA

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH

KESHAW KUMAR

UMESH SINGH

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

B.A

B.A

B.SC

BCA

B.Ed

B.A.

B.Ed

M.A.

B.TECH

M.Sc

MA

B.A

M.A

BCA

MA

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.Sc

B.A

BPED

B.A

B.Com

B.A

B.A



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

KHUSHI PANDEY

SIMRAN KUMARI

MUSKAN SINGH

PUSHPA KUMARI

SNEHA RAI

SWETA SINGH

USHA KUMARI KUSHWAHA

PRITI YADAV

MOHIT KUMAR CHAUHAN

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

12

12

12

12

B.A

B.A

12

12

12



