APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	RM PUBLIC SCH SAFAPUR BISHAMBHARPUR GOPALGANJ BR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	330874
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	65899
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	RM PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAFAPUR, BISHAMBHARPUR, GOPALGANJ, - 841427
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	PRAKASH P J
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	PRINCIPAL.RMPS@GMAIL.COM
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9771637167

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/grant.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/s0CIETY_MEMBER.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/RTE1.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/building_safety.pdf

6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/FIRE_SAFETY1.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/Self_Declaration.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/water_sanitization1.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/fee.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/CALENDAR.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/SMC.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/pta.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://rmpublicschool.org/docs/board_results.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	PRAKASH P J
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	72
	PGT	12

	тдт	34
	PRT	26
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:30
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	NEHA KUMARI , B.A, B.Ed
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	ANJU KUMARI SINHA, B.A, B.Ed

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	276	262	94.92	ΝΑ

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	69	45	65.21	NA

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	9030
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	55 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 56
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	16
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	30
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/mU7jXVAzQdQ

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	S P Yadav	TGT	M.Sc
2	PRATIMA KUMARI	TGT	B.A
3	ANJU KUMARI SINHA	WELLNEES TEACHER	B.A
4	VIVEK KUMAR SINGH	TGT	B.Sc
5	RAHUL KUMAR SONI	TGT	B.Sc
6	NEHA KUMARI	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.A
7	RAVI PRAKASH SINGH	PGT	M.Sc
8	DIPTI RAY	OTHER	B.A
9	PANKAJ SINGH	TGT	M.A
10	PRIYAM KUMARI	TGT	B.C.A
11	JITENDRA KUMAR RAI	TGT	B.Sc
12	SAHANA YASMIN	PRT	B.Sc
13	NARGIS HAIDER	PRT	B.Sc
14	SURUCHI KUMARI SINGH	PRT	B.A
15	ROSHANI KUMARI	PRT	B.A
16	Anil Kumar Mishra	TGT	B.A
17	RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH	TGT	B.A
18	ARPITA SINGH	TGT	B.A
19	PRITI KUMARI	TGT	B.A
20	ANURAG KUMAR ANUJ	PGT	M.Sc
21	ASHOK KUMAR SINGH	TGT	M.A
22	KABITA TAMANG	TGT	B.A
23	RANI SINGH	PRT	B.A
24	MEERA SINGH	TGT	B.A
25	SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA	TGT	B.Sc

26	RAJ SHREE	TGT	B.A
27	Shudhanshu Kumar	PGT	M.Sc
28	KUNAL KUMAR	PGT	M.A
29	REMYA K ANAND	PGT	M.A
30	PUNAM PATEL	PET	BPE
31	SHRADDHA SHRI	TGT	B.A
32	PRABHAT KUMAR PANDEY	TGT	B.A
33	DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH	TGT	M.Sc
34	AAISHA KHATOON	TGT	B.Sc
35	PRABHAKAR MISHRA	PGT	M.A
36	MANSOOR ALAM	TGT	B.A
37	AMRIT RAJ	TGT	B.Sc
38	NATBAR KUMAR SINGH	PGT	M.Com
39	SONALIKA RAY	TGT	B.A
40	AMAR KUMAR SINGH	PGT	M.Com
41	RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI	TGT	B.Sc
42	BEAUTI KUMARI	PRT	B.A
43	PUJA TAMANG	TGT	B.A
44	AKRITI BHUJEL	TGT	BCA
45	SRIDAM CHHETRI	PRT	B.A
46	ESTHER YOLMO	PRT	B.A
47	ΝΕΗΑ ΤΗΑΡΑ	PRT	B.A
48	PRASID TAMANG	PRT	B.A
49	SNEHA RAI	PRT	B.A
50	GURIYA KUMARI	PRT	B.A
51	MUSHKAN KUMARI	PRT	B.A
52	SNEHA SHARMA	PRT	B.A

53	MAHIMA KUMARI	PRT	B.A
54	PRIYA KUMARI	PRT	B.A
55	NIKEE KUMARI	PRT	B.SC
56	SUGAM GIRI	PRT	BCA
57	NEHA PANDEY	TGT	B.Ed
58	ABDUL HAQUE	PRT	B.A.
59	BITTU KUMAR SINGH	PGT	B.Ed
60	PRAKASH P J	PRINCIPAL	M.A.
61	SAMIR AHMAD FARUKI	TGT	B.TECH
62	MOHAMMAD JAVED	PGT	M.Sc
63	ARGHA SEN GUPTA	PGT	МА
64	ANJU KUMARI	TGT	B.A
65	MANISH KUMAR PANDEY	TGT	M.A
66	ANIL KUMAR YADAV	TGT	BCA
67	VIVEK RAJ	PGT	МА
68	VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY	TGT	B.A
69	RAVI KUMAR	TGT	B.A
70	ABRAR ALI	PRT	B.A
71	NIKEE KUMARI	PRT	B.A
72	SATYAM KUMAR	TGT	B.A
73	PRIYANSHU KUMARI	PRT	B.Sc
74	RIYA KUMARI	PRT	B.A
75	SHIVAM GUPTA	PET	BPED
76	RAHUL RAMAJIPRASAD KUSHWAHA	PRT	B.A
77	DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH	TGT	B.Com
78	KESHAW KUMAR	TGT	B.A
79	UMESH SINGH	TGT	B.A

80	KHUSHI PANDEY	NTT	12
81	SIMRAN KUMARI	NTT	12
82	MUSKAN SINGH	NTT	12
83	PUSHPA KUMARI	NTT	12
84	SNEHA RAI	NTT	B.A
85	SWETA SINGH	NTT	B.A
86	USHA KUMARI KUSHWAHA	NTT	12
87	PRITI YADAV	NTT	12
88	MOHIT KUMAR CHAUHAN	NTT	12